QISENSE
QISENSE
Hydraulic
Factory
Wuhu Qisheng Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Established in 2024, our company is situated in Nanling County, Wuhu City, Anhui
Province—a region renowned as a "Land of Fish and Rice." We boast a highly
experienced R&D team that has dedicated years to deep-rooted industry expertise,

control  and dra inage.  The
overall design is lightweight,
compact, easy to carry and
transport, and easy to operate,
facilitating quick emergency
response.
QISENSE
12
Hydraulic Axial Flow Pump
Model Drain Port
Diameter（mm）
Maximum Drainage
Capacity（m³/h） Maximum Head（m） Work pressure
（bar） Weight（kg） Flow Range（Lpm） Dimensions（mm）
QSB300-18-150 150 300 18 170 17 50-60 210*255*300
QSB600-15-200G 200 600 15 170 25 60-80 235*288*340
QSB600-12-200D 200 600 12 170 19 60-80 224*277*325
QSB1000-10-250 250 1000 10 175 55 60-80 \\
QSB1000-10-300 300 1500 8 190 60 160-180 \\
QISENSE
13
customize
Hydraulic Slurry Pump
Model Drain Port Diameter
（mm）
Maximum Drainage
Capacity（m³/h） Maximum Head（m） Work pressure
（bar） Weight（kg） Flow Range（Lpm） Dimensions（mm）
QSZB100-40-50 50 100 40 140 13 20-30 308*220*430
QSZB120-35-80 75 120 35 140 13 20-30 315*225*436
QSZB200-25-100 100 200 25 150 29 30-40 346*268*510
QSZB280-25-150 150 280 25 160 38 50-72 460*320*520
QISENSE
14
customize

High lift +
4
inch
Model
Flow Head Power Size Weight Size
6
inch
Model
Flow Head Power Size Weight Size
8
inch
Model
Flow (m³/h) Head (M) Power Size Weight Size
(m³/h) (M) (kW) (mm) (kg) (mm) (m³/h) (M) (kW) (mm) (kg) (mm) (m³/h) (M) (kW) (mm) (kg) (mm)
100QWY65-18-5.5 65 18 5.5 100 25 190x190*465 150QWY200-7-5.5 200 7 5.5 150 22 190x190x425 200QWY260-6-5.5 260 6 5.5 200 22 200x200x445
100QWY65-25-7.5 65 25 7.5 100 25 190x190*465 150QWY200-10-7.5 200 10 7.5 150 22 190x190x425 200QWY260-8-7.5 260 8 7.5 200 22 200x200x445
100QWY65-40-11 65 40 11 100 32 280x280x535 150QWY130-13-5.5 130 13 5.5 150 24 190x190x465 200QWY350-9-11 350 9 11 200 26 280x280x435
100QWY65-50-15 65 50 15 100 32 280x280x535 150QWY100-17-7.5 100 17 7.5 150 24 190x190x465 200QWY400-9-15 400 9 15 200 26 280x280x435
100QWY80-50-18.5 80 50 18.5 100 34 280x280x535 150QWY160-15-11 160 15 11 150 39 280x280x590 200QWY600-6-18.5 600 6 18.5 200 29 280x280x440
100QWY80-65-22 80 65 22 100 37 280x280x535 150QWY160-23-15 160 23 15 150 39 280x280x590 200QWY500-8-18.5 500 8 18.5 200 29 280x280x440
100QWY100-70-30 100 70 30 100 75 380x380x750 150QWY150-30-18.5 150 30 18.5 150 41 380x380x750 200QWY600-8-22 600 8 22 200 31 280x280x440
100QWY100-90-37 100 90 37 100 75 380x380x750 150QWY160-32-22 160 32 22 150 41 380x380x750 200QWY500-10-22 500 10 22 200 31 280x280x440
100QWY100-100-45 100 100 45 100 78 380x380x750 150QWY150-40-30 150 40 30 150 49 380x380x750 200QWY250-18-18.5 250 18 18.5 200 39 280x280x535
100QWY100-120-55 100 120 55 100 85 380x380x750 150QWY150-45-37 150 45 37 150 49 380x380x750 200QWY250-23-22 250 23 22 200 41 280x280x535
100QWY100-160/2-
75
100 160 75 100 110 380x380x1095 150QWY200-55-45 200 55 45 150 80 380x380x750 200QWY300-25-30 300 25 30 200 45 280x280x580
100QWY100-200/2-
90
100 200 90 100 120 380x380x1095 150QWY200-65-55 200 65 55 150 80 380x380x750 200QWY300-30-37 300 30 37 200 49 280x280x630
150QWY200-90/2-75 200 90 75 150 110 380x380x1095 200QWY400-28-45 400 28 45 200 75 380x380x730
150QWY200-110/2-90 200 110 90 150 120 380x380x1095 200QWY500-30-55 500 30 55 200 78 380x380x730
150QWY200-120/2-
110
200 120 110 150 130 380x380x1095 200QWY500-35-75 500 35 75 200 82 380x380x790
200QWY500-50/2-90 500 50 90 200 122 380x380x1120
200QWY500-55/2-
110
500 55 110 200 132 380x380x1120
Stainless Steel Flood Control Pump

1500 10 75 300 87
380x380x6
75
300QWY1500-
15-90
1500 15 90 300 112
430x430x7
70
QISENSE
17
Stainless Steel Flood Control Pump
WQS Sewage Cutter Pump
Model
Flow Head Power Voltage Size Weight Size
(m³/h) (M) (kW) (V) (mm) (kg) (mm)
200WQAS200-9-11-WQG 200 9 11 380 200 39 300x358x635
200WQAS200-12-15-WQG 200 12 15 380 200 39 300x358x635
200WQAS200-18-18.5-WQG 200 18 18.5 380 200 41 300x358x635
200WQAS200-20-22Q-WQG 200 20 22 380 200 43.5 300x358x635
QISENSE
18
Factory